
LEGUME-FRUCTE

I.D.: 85799555

Data publicarii	07.08.23	Coduri CPV	15000000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 13.510,10 RON - 13.510,10 RON

Descriere: CARTOFI PROASPETI CURATATI - 400 KG X 4,65 LEI = 1 860,00 MANDARINE - 200 KG X 6,50 LEI = 1 300,00 GREFE - 200 KG X 6,20 LEI = 1 240,00 PERE - 300 KG X 7,20= 2 160,00 ARDEI GRAS - 350 KG X 8,52= 2 982,00 VERDEATA - 70 KG X 9,13= 639,10 VARZA ALBA - 250 KG X 2,75= 687,50 PORTOCAL - 200 KG X 6,20= 1 240,00 LAMAI - 100 KG X 7,30= 730,00 MERE - 100 KG X 3,60= 360,00 CASTRAVETI - 70 KG X 4,45= 311,50 TOTAL PACHET FARA TVA= 13 510,10 LEI
